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KIT OB LM
SIEGENIA

Référence

320101007800

320101008000

320101006700

320101007900

Modele

avec AFM

avec AFM

sans AFM

sans AFM

Siegenia

MMVS0310

MMVS0320

MMVS0250

MMVS0270

Type

Standard

TBT

Standard

TBT

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit

PDF généré le 12/07/2025 Hubert Quincaillerie

Page 1/1


http://www.hubert-quincaillerie.fr/fenetre/francaise-ob/ferrures-ob-aluminium/kit-ob-lm-p32516
http://www.tcpdf.org

